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2011 Section Five Lacrosse

SPENCERPORT 4

GANANDA

Date
Time
Location

5/17/2011

SHERBURNE PARK

SP
GA

Team Stats

SPENCERPORT

GANANDA

G |Shot| On
17 51 33
5 17 15
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29%

52%
33%

15/25 60%
10/25 40%

Clears

Clr %
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Player

Levi Basynnski
Dodge Dustin
TJ Miranda
Nick Ventrella
Trevor Osman
Ben Tribunella
Zach Goodsell
Seth Miller
Nick Waples
Bryan Stehm
Matt Kaser
Marcus Palvino

Jacob Derooy

Totals

Goalie Stats
Tyler Schweikert

Totals

Face-off
Seth Miller

ES

Jordan McElligot

Tyler Schweikert

Scoring Table

SP-GA| T |QRT|TIME] GOAL BY ASSIST BY MU | MD QRT|TIME| PT | T PLAYER INFRACTION | Scd

1 110:39 Marcus Palvino Matt Kaser 1 530 05 sp Bryan Stehm PUSH
2-0 SP| 1 850 Marcus Palvino 2 [10:27| 1.0 |ca Collin Brillian SLASH X
3-0 SP| 1 815 Ben Tribunella 2 9:04 1.0 sp Nick Ventrella TRIP X
3-1 GA 1 | 4:46| Trevor Schraffenberger 2 3:22| 1.0 sp Jordan McElligot SLASH
4-1 SP| 1 0:56 Seth Miller Marcus Palvino 2 042 1.0 sp  Marcus Palvino CROSSCHECK | X
5-1 SP 2 |10:15 Matt Kaser Marcus Palvino X 2 042 1.0 sp Bryan Stehm SLASH X
6-1 SP 2 |9:38 Ben Tribunella 3 6:15 0.5 oca Jason Shanley PUSH
6-2 GA 2 857 Mark Power Trevor Schraffenberger X 3 520 0.5 ea  Jason Shanley PUSH X
7-2 SP 2 |6:10 Matt Kaser Zach Goodsell 3 211 1.0 ca Ricky Figueroa SLASH X
7-3 GA 2 433 Collin Brillian lan Palmer 4 110:31 1.0 ea Trevor Schraffenberger SLASH
8-3 SP 2 3565 Seth Miller 4 10:31 1.0 A Trevor Schraffenberger CROSSCHECK
8-4 GA 3 1146 Zach Rink X 4 851 0.5 |sp Nick Waples HOLD
9-4 SP 3 |10:09 Bryan Stehm Matt Kaser 4 851 1.0 |sp TJ Miranda SLASH X
10-4  SP | 3 9:24 Zach Goodsell Matt Kaser 4 548 1.0 |sp Nick Waples SLASH
11-4  SP 3 |7:16 Matt Kaser Marcus Palvino 4 451 1.0 [cA Ricky Figueroa CROSSCHECK
12-4  SP 3 |6:43 Levi Basynnski
13-4  SP | 3 5:09 Ben Tribunella Zach Goodsell X
14-4  SP 3 343 Matt Kaser Ben Tribunella
15-4  SP | 3 1:38 Marcus Palvino X
155 GA 4 748 Zach O'Connor lan Palmer X
16-5 SP | 4 7:25 Ben Tribunella
175 'SP 4 632 Nick Ventrella

| STATSBY | J.PALVINO | UPDATE | 5/17/11 11:45 PM |

| G | A | Shots |shotOn| GB |TKS| P
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1 2
2
1
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Tech W
10 0

60.0%

15

2 M
3 |A
4 M
5 M
6 |D
7 M
11 A
13 A
15 ™M
16 G
17 ™M
20 M
22 A
24 D

GANANDA

Player
Ricky Figueroa
Zach OConnor
Kolby Bean
Mark Power
Anthony Lafica
Collin Dotterer
lan Palmer
Zach Rink
Kyle Redden
Steven Fisher

Trevor Schraffenberger

Aaron Valino
Collin Brillian
Jason Shanley

Totals

Goalie Stats

16 | Steven Fisher

EIS

3

Face-off

Zach O'Connor
15 | Kyle Redden
X |OTHER

Totals

G | A | Shots |shoton| GB | TKS| P
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G
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Toch W
46.7% 7 8 0
25.0% 2 6 0
50.0% 1 1 0
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